
Name (Original Name) Company User Email Prime / Sub
Participated in 
the 9/20 event

Stephen Polechronis AECOM stephen.polechronis@sftunnelteam.com
Andre Hawks Aldea Services ahawks@aldeaservices.com
Sopida Siadat Apadana Engineering sopida@apadana.us
Peter Wijsman Arcadis peter.wijsman@arcadis.com Sub

Aislinn Rocamora Arup aislinn.rocamora@arup.com Sub - Design Firm
Chad Corsten Arup chad.corsten@arup.com Sub - Design Firm

Jon Berkoe Arup jon.berkoe@arup.com Sub - Design Firm
Brent Fritzinger Atkinson Construction brent.fritzinger@atkn.com
Gevan McCoy Atkinson Construction gevan.mccoy@atkn.com
Mahsa Azad AZAD Engineering mahsa@azadeng.com Sub - Design Firm

Brittany McNamee Barnard Construction brittany.mcnamee@barnard-inc.com Prime
Dan Schall Barnard Construction dan.schall@barnard-inc.com Prime

Dawn Dobson Barnard Construction dawn.dobson@barnard-inc.com Prime
Tobiah Britton Business Dynamic Solutions tobiah.britton@bds-llc.com
Roland Lebrun CCSS ccss@msn.com Sub
Ashley Curtis Clark Construction ashley.curtis@clarkconstruction.com

Augustine Chung Cordoba Corporation achung@cordobacorp.com Sub
Jack Gerwick Cowi jckg@cowi.com Sub - Design Firm
Troy Tambay COWI North America trta@cowi.com
Kush Chohan Delve Underground chohan@delveunderground.com

Franz Wilhelmstoetter Dr. Sauer & Partners fwilhelmstoetter@dr-sauer.com Sub - Design Firm
Diana Vargas Dragados USA dvargas@dragados-usa.com Prime

Gerardo Pasco Dragados USA gpasco@dragados-usa.com Prime
John Kennedy Dragados USA jkennedy@dragados-usa.com Prime

Jeff Fippin EnGeo jfippin@engeo.com
Pratima Joshi EPC Consultants pjoshi@epcconsultants.com Sub
Bert Somers Ferrovial bsomers@ferrovial.us Prime

Cristina Salazar Ferrovial csalazar@ferrovial.us Prime
Javier Pascual Ferrovial jpascual@ferrovial.us Prime

Jose Felix Heredero Ferrovial jfheredero@ferrovial.com Prime
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Andrew Bright Flatiron abright@flatironcorp.com Prime
Brian Freund Flatiron bfreund@flatironcorp.com Prime
Jessica Taylor Flatiron jetaylor@flatironcorp.com Prime

Ping Liu Flatiron pliu@flatironcorp.com Prime
Shawn Golden Flatiron sgolden@flatironcorp.com Prime
Walter Quincy Flatiron wquincy@flatironcorp.com Prime

Donald Ackerman Frontier-Kemper Constructors dackerman@frontierkemper.com Prime
Farid Motamed Fugro fmotamed@fugro.com
Paul Menaker GHD paul.menaker@ghd.com Sub
Jeff Klompus Glumac jklompus@glumac.com

Jean Habimana Hatch jean.habimana@hatch.com Sub - Design Firm
Matthew Geary Hatch matthew.geary@hatch.com Sub - Design Firm

Paul Wilson Hatch paul.wilson@hatch.com Sub - Design Firm
Goohyuk Chung Hyundai Engineering & Construction gh.chung@hdec.co.kr
Suzy Calabrese Hyundai Engineering & Construction suzycal@hdec.co.kr

Jared Moore Jacobs Engineering Group jared.moore@jacobs.com Sub
Katie Naster JMA Civil knaster@jmacivil.com Sub - Design Firm
Bryant Chan JMEC Engineering bhchan@jmecengr.com Sub - Design Firm

Aoife McArdle Kiewit Corporation aoife.mcardle@kiewit.com Prime
Eric Halvorson Kiewit Corporation eric.halvorson@kiewit.com Prime
Eric Patterson Kiewit Corporation eric.patterson1@kiewit.com Prime

Ibro Muftic Kiewit Corporation ibro.muftic@kiewit.com Prime
Jesse Copeland Kiewit Corporation jesse.copeland@kiewit.com Prime

Peter Chou Kiewit Corporation peter.chou@kiewit.com Prime
David Hunt Mott MacDonald david.hunt@mottmac.com

Steven Dowell Mott MacDonald steve.dowell@mottmac.com
Koichi Shimomura Obayashi Corp koichiro.shimomura@obayashi-usa.com Prime

Neil Marchan Obayashi Corp neil.marchan@obayashi-usa.com Prime
Terry Yokota Obayashi Corp terry.yokota@obayashi-usa.com Prime

Ariana Chandra PGH Wong Engineering achandra@pghwong.com Sub
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Keith Gilliam Quality Engineering Services kgilliam@qecorp.com Sub
Steve Ralston Quality Engineering Services sralston@qecorp.com Sub
Chris Layman Radial Acoustics clayman@racoustics.com Sub
Peggy Chiang Robin Chiang & Company pchiang@designbythebay.com Sub - Design Firm

Ignacio Laquidain SENER Engineering and Systems ignacio.laquidain@senerusa.com Sub - Design Firm
Dan Elshire Stacy and Witbeck delshire@stacywitbeck.com
Matteo Lauri SYSTRA SWS mlauri@systra.com Sub

Laurel Almeida Traylor Bros lalmeida@traylor.com Prime
Mike Jatczak Traylor Bros mjatczak@traylor.com Prime
Reza Gharavi Traylor Bros rgharavi@traylor.com Prime

Tim Sarre Tutor Perini Corporatation tim.sarre@tutorperini.com Prime
William Palmer Tutor Perini Corporatation william.palmer@tutorperini.com Prime
12064022154 unknown unknown
14082066262 unknown unknown
14158233537 unknown unknown
16613058335 unknown unknown

Augustin Desvaux Vinci Construction augustin.desvaux@vinci-construction.com Prime
GARCIA Antonio Vinci Construction antonio.garcia@vinci-construction.com Prime
John Reynolds Webcor Builders jreynolds@webcor.com Prime

Thomas Soohoo Webcor Builders thomas@webcor.com Prime


